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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W114-1 1811.20

㎡W114-2 204.08

㎡W114-3-1 70.53

㎡W114-3-2 1716.59

㎡W114-5-2 140.52

㎡W114-6 268.43

㎡合計 4211.35

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W114-1 -97063.875 -2850.633
W114-2 -97066.257 -2855.030
W114-3 -97098.209 -2864.579
W114-4 -97100.847 -2863.148
W114-5 -97130.644 -2762.923
W114-6 -97129.216 -2760.285
W114-7 -97098.360 -2751.093
W114-8 -97093.900 -2753.359
W114-9 -97086.766 -2773.637
W114-21 -97113.544 -2820.441
W114-22 -97115.035 -2815.426
W114-23 -97115.550 -2813.692
W114-27 -97111.341 -2754.960
W114-28 -97105.603 -2753.251
W114-29 -97087.177 -2772.466
W114-33 -97078.162 -2802.577
W114-34 -97077.647 -2804.310
W114-35 -97076.156 -2809.325
W114-36 -97098.827 -2775.944
W114-37 -97104.460 -2777.627
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W114-1

W114-35 -97076.156 49.668 -2809.325 -30.193 -139534.809220 2930973.626615 286-33-24 89-59-57 43.095

W114-1 -97063.875 9.898 -2850.633 -45.704 -28216.608302 4436236.195014 241-32-58 134-59-34 5.000

W114-2 -97066.257 -34.333 -2855.030 -13.945 98022.696569 1353630.405714 196-38-23 135-05-25 33.348

W114-3 -97098.209 -34.589 -2864.579 -8.119 99083.961097 788316.071781 151-31-52 134-53-29 3.001

W114-4 -97100.847 -15.335 -2863.148 44.138 43906.675721 -4285831.879255 106-33-27 135-01-35 44.555

W114-21 -97113.544 24.691 -2820.441 53.823 -69639.505868 -5226946.829867 16-33-27 90-00-00 39.005

合計 倍面積

面  積

3622.409996 -3622.409996 168.004

1811.2049984 1811.2049984



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W114-2

W114-34 -97077.647 38.879 -2804.310 6.100 -109029.097161 -592205.845347 286-33-24 89-59-57 5.232

W114-35 -97076.156 -35.897 -2809.325 -16.131 100846.586972 1565923.206736 196-33-27 90-00-03 39.005

W114-21 -97113.544 -38.879 -2820.441 -6.100 109656.251285 592424.829468 106-33-27 90-00-00 5.232

W114-22 -97115.035 35.897 -2815.426 16.131 -101065.571092 -1566550.360860 16-33-27 90-00-00 39.006

合計 倍面積

面  積

408.170003 -408.170003 88.475

204.0850018 204.0850018



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W114-3-1

W114-33 -97078.162 37.903 -2802.577 9.382 -106227.374602 -910812.827803 286-33-24 89-59-57 1.808

W114-34 -97077.647 -36.873 -2804.310 -12.849 103402.851468 1247347.954192 196-33-27 90-00-03 39.006

W114-22 -97115.035 -37.903 -2815.426 -9.382 106714.395196 911158.778400 106-33-27 90-00-00 1.808

W114-23 -97115.550 36.873 -2813.692 12.849 -103748.802065 -1247834.974786 16-33-27 90-00-00 39.006

合計 倍面積

面  積

141.069996 -141.069996 81.628

70.5349984 70.5349984



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W114-3-2

W114-29 -97087.177 17.695 -2772.466 3.990 -49058.422491 -387387.575702 289-23-00 92-45-26 1.241

W114-9 -97086.766 9.015 -2773.637 -30.111 -25005.530955 2923366.198075 286-33-24 177-10-24 30.192

W114-33 -97078.162 -28.785 -2802.577 -40.056 80671.149681 3888536.247002 196-33-27 90-00-03 39.006

W114-23 -97115.550 -52.482 -2813.692 39.653 147668.058358 -3850959.881543 106-33-27 90-00-00 52.965

W114-5 -97130.644 -13.665 -2762.923 53.408 37756.701873 -5187511.586950 61-34-21 135-00-54 3.000

W114-6 -97129.216 19.303 -2760.285 7.963 -53281.413159 -773448.879943 16-35-16 135-00-55 18.651

W114-27 -97111.341 24.755 -2754.960 -17.342 -68199.746170 1684099.399548 286-53-11 90-17-55 23.688

W114-37 -97104.460 24.164 -2777.627 -17.506 -67117.598140 1699872.880519 16-37-34 269-44-23 18.037

合計 倍面積

面  積

3433.198994 -3433.198994 186.780

1716.5994974 1716.5994974



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W114-5-2

W114-36 -97098.827 1.143 -2775.944 -24.376 -3173.205179 2366841.478285 196-37-34 90-00-00 5.879

W114-37 -97104.460 -12.514 -2777.627 20.984 34759.350836 -2037668.428648 106-53-11 90-15-37 23.688

W114-27 -97111.341 -1.143 -2754.960 24.376 3149.217860 -2367146.515602 16-35-16 89-42-05 5.987

W114-28 -97105.603 12.514 -2753.251 -20.984 -34454.313519 2037692.415968 286-37-34 90-02-18 23.684

合計 倍面積

面  積

281.049998 -281.049998 59.238

140.5249992 140.5249992



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W114-6

W114-28 -97105.603 0.467 -2753.251 24.851 -1284.874267 -2413173.760327 16-35-16 89-57-42 7.558

W114-7 -97098.360 11.704 -2751.093 -0.108 -32198.321352 10498.352398 333-04-21 136-29-05 5.003

W114-8 -97093.900 11.183 -2753.359 -21.372 -30790.616168 2075124.097491 289-23-00 136-18-39 20.255

W114-29 -97087.177 -4.927 -2772.466 -22.585 13660.927665 2192742.707527 196-37-34 87-14-34 12.158

W114-36 -97098.827 -18.426 -2775.944 19.215 51149.755698 -1865728.268664 106-37-34 90-00-00 23.684

合計 倍面積

面  積

536.871575 -536.871575 68.658

268.4357879 268.4357879


